Judicial Conduct Commissioner
Contractors

Year

2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

OFFICIAL: Sensitive

Contractor
Andrew Hill Investigations

No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.
No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.
No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.
No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.
No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.
No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.

Purpose
Investigation

Total S

14,038.35
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