OFFICIAL: Sensitive

Judicial Conduct Commissioner Contractors

Year	Contractor	Purpose	Total \$
2023-24	Andrew Hill Investigations	Investigation	14,038.35
2022-23	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		
2021-22	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		
2020-21	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		
2019-20	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		
2018-19	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		
2017-18	No contractors were engaged during this reporting period.		